Koéd vyrobku
Product code

Nazev / Description

Mérici
jednotka
Unit

Vyroba rok 2014 Vyroba rok 2013
Total production Total production

Prodej rok 2014  Prodej rok 2013
Production sold

Index

Oddil 36 - Shromazd'ovani, uprava a rozvod vody
Division 36 - Water collection, treatment and distribution of water

3600110002

3600110002

3600120002

3600120002

3600200001

Drinking water

Drinking water

Uzitkova voda (nepitna)

Non-drinking water

Uzitkova voda (nepitna)

Non-drinking water

Uprava vody a rozvod vody prosttednictvim siti

Treatment and distribution services of water through mains

tis. m*
thous. m3
tis. K&

CZK thous.

tis. m?
thous. m3
tis. K&

CZK thous.

tis. K&

CZK thous.

Index 5 o duction sold
98,2 472770
84,6 12 758 922

100,7 1322 220
105,1 4 086 259
105,3 2404 063

103,3

89,2
100,3
103,2

102,7



